TO: SS-LBV Resort-LBV
FROM: Reservations Department MicheleT

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 05/16/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Requested Tour Date:

Requested Tour Time:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Has Major Credit Card:

Promo Name:

205244
1001714

2 Bedroom Suite
05/17/2022
05/21/2022
Foster
Tammy

4

4
01/08/1974
01/16/1986
2

2
05/18/2022
09:53 AM

6681 NW 24th St, Sunrise

FL

33313

(754) 244-2822
0-

M - Married

48

36

$ 60,000

Yes

205244
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